
1. [AA NO. PAGE OF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT . NRC-HQ-50-12-I-0003/M0003 .

2. ORDER NO. 2. REOUISITION NO. 4. SOLICITATION NO.

NMSS-15-0 199

6. EFFECTIVE DATE 6. AWARD DATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

08/13/2015 08/13/2015 .09/24/2012 TO 09/30/2016
6. SERVICING AGENCY 9. DELIVER TO
US DEPARTMENT OP ENERGY - OFFICE OF HEALTH SAFETY AND SECURITY JAMES DOWNS

ALC: ,US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
DUNS: 106426034 +4: 11555 ROCKVLLE PIKE

19901 GERMANTOWN ROAD ROCKVILLE MD 20852

GERMANTOWN MD 20874

Marianne DiSomma
POC

TELEPHONE NO. 301-903-1162

10. REQUESTING AGENCY 11. INVOICE OFFICE

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

ALC: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH
DONS: 040535809 +4:
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP O3-El7A
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

POC Aracelis Perez-Ortiz

TELEPHONE NO. 3 01 -- 4!5--0 08 5
12. ISSUING OFFICE 13. LEGISLATIVE AUThORITY

US NRC - EQ Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14. PROJECT ID

16. FROJECT TITLE

SEE BOX 18

16. ACCOUNTING DATA

2015-X0200-FEEBASED-50-50D008-38- 4-149- J5713-252A

17. 16. 19. 20. 21. 22.

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SER VICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

Project Title: Classification of Information at

the Louisiana Energy Services Uranium Enrichment

Facility

Master IAA: N/A
The purpose of this modification is to provide

incremental funding inthe am~ount of $15,000.00,

thereby increasing the total obligations for ths

agreement from $40,000.00 to $55,000.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged

including the authorized cost ceiling of

$210,000.00.

23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS 24. TOTALAMIOUNT

$15,000.00

25a. SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (SERVICING) 2Ea. SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (REQUESTING)

26b. NAMIEAND TITLE 2:25. DATE 2Gb. CONTRACTING OFFICER 26:, DATE

•.DOMONIQUE MALONE 08/13/2015

TPLEADnISUNSI REVIEW GOMPLETL. AUG 1 72015


